
       
 

 
UI Extension 2019 Cereals Field Days For Southern / Eastern Idaho 
 

DATE TIME EVENT/LOCATION CONTACT 

June 27th 
 

9:30 – 11:00 AM 
Rockland 

2:00 – 3:30 PM 
Arbon 

Rockland / Arbon    
9:30 AM   Rockland, West of Rock Creek 
Rd on Deeg Rd, Rockland, ID 
2:00 PM   Arbon on Mink Creek Road, 
Arbon, ID 

Jianli Chen (jchen@uidaho.edu)  or Terrell 
Sorensen (tsorensen@uidaho.edu) 

July 16th  10:00 AM – 12 PM 

Rupert / Minidoka 
Starting at Winter trials: Meridian Road 
north of Rupert at junction with 500 
North on east side of road. 
Spring trials ~700 N, 825 E 
Lunch provided. 

Jason Thomas jasont@uidaho.edu 208-
406-3571 or Jon Hogge 
(jhogge@uidaho.edu) or 
Juliet.Marshall@uidaho.edu 

July 17th  8:30 AM – 12 PM 
Aberdeen / LCS Field Day 
Aberdeen and LCS. 1693 S 2700 W, 
Aberdeen, ID. Lunch provided 

Juliet Marshall jmarshall@uidaho.edu or 
Jianli Chen jchen@udaho.edu  

July 18th 10:00 AM – 12 PM Ashton 
~ 3750 E, 1200 N. Lunch provided 

Jon Hogge jhogge@uidaho.edu  or   
Juliet.Marshall@uidaho.edu 

July 18th  4:00 PM 

Idaho Falls 
Marc Thiel's  
2834 south, 35th west.  It is ¼ mile north 
of the new Sweden cemetery. 

Derek Reed; (208) 390-7191 and 
derekreed33@gmail.com, Mark Mulberry 
(mmulberry56@gmail.com) or 
Juliet.Marshall@uidaho.edu 

Grain Growers dinner @ (TBD) 

July 23rd  3:00 PM 

Soda Springs 
Spring trials: TBD 
Winter trials: Government dam road 
north of Soda about 11 miles. 
Turn left on Sorenson Road and go west 
1 ¾ miles.  Plots on south side of road. 

Justin Hatch jhatch@uidaho.edu or Kyle 
Wangemann (kylekingkong@gmail.com)  
801-361-7139 

 


